 2 3/8" (  60mm)
~ 15 7/16" ( ~ 392mm)
3/16" (4mm)
~  3/4" (  21mm)
~ 8" (200mm)
1/2 - 14 NPT
~ 1 -3/8" (~35mm)
6-11/16" (170mm)
1/2 - 14NPT
~ 2-1/2" ( 65mm)
~ 2" ( 45.8mm)
4 7/16" (113mm)
1" (25.6mm)
3/16" (4mm)
wall min.1-7/16" (37mm)
wall max. 2-1/4" (57mm)
5-3/16" (132mm)
~ 5-7/8" ( 150mm)
G-7280-LM37S
TU
B
SH
R
H
O
T